

2024 SCAHPERD Membership Application

New Membership

97th SCAHPERD Conference November 22-24, 2024 Kingston Plantation Myrtle Beach, South Carolina



•	Recreation and Dano	Renewal of	f Membership	South Caronna William
may become a spondor some spondor	Year Profession voting member Year Profession voting member Year Profession voting member Year Future Profession voting member Year Future Profession voting member Year Retired Profession voting member Year K-12 Member Year Year Year Year Year Year Year Ye	Renewal of nal Membership: Any person profes by paying the annual dues. al Membership: Any person profes by paying the annual dues. al Membership: Any person profes by paying the annual dues. of essional Membership: Any full-time of essional Membership: Any retirement the paying dues stipulated ership: Students in grades K-12 care College/University Hospital Public/Community Worksite Description of SCAHPERD in twice. Each association that you seem the Advancement of Health Education hysical Education and Sport	ssionally engaged or interest sionally engaged or interest sionally engaged or interest sionally engaged or interest me graduate or undergraduded individual who has been a for retired members. The beast SCAHPERD members and beast SCAHPERD members and beast SCAHPERD members. The control of t	sted in (HPERDFSAW) sted in (HPERDFSAW) state student of (HPERDFSAW) a member of the (HPERDSAW) er for \$5.00 per student per year. sponsibility Athletic Trainer Department Chair Principal Teacher Wellness Coordinator Other Other cicating your first and second choices. your dues. of SC, Student Association for HPERI
PLEASE PRI	NT CLEARLY			
Last Name:First Name:				
Complete Ma	iling Address:			
Street				
				_ Zip
Complete Wo				
	e:			
Street				
			G	7.
City			State	_ Zip
Home/Cell Phone Number: Work: How would you like to receive The Alliance Newsletter from SCAHPERD? (Please check one) *Hard Copy (US Mail)*Electronic Copy (Email)				
organization or (Work or Sch	business. Please pool email)	for receiving information from SCAHPE or int clearly. Ch information as possible by e-mail.	RD. Your e-mail address wi	ll never be sold, or shared with another
Check Information Visa Master American Express Discover				
\$25.00 Check: \$	\$25.00 Return Check Fee Card #			
I joined SCAHP	ERD through the	advice of:		

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO SCAHPERD

Mail application with dues to: SCAHPERD

PO Box 445 White Rock, SC 29177 Voice: 803-575-2822 Email: scahperd@gmail.com www.scahperd.org